
Mon, Jun 10 Ch. 1 Ch. 1

Tue, Jun 11 Ch. 2 Ch. 2

Wed, Jun 12 Ch. 3 Ch. 3

Thu, Jun 13 Ch. 4 Ch. 4

Fri, Jun 14 Ch. 5 Ch. 5

Sat, Jun 15 Ch. 6 Ch. 6

Sun, Jun 16 Ch. 7 Ch. 7

Mon, Jun 17 Ch. 8 Thu, Jul 4 Ch. 8

Tue, Jun 18 Ch. 9 Fri, Jul 5 Ch. 9

Wed Jun 19 Ch. 10 Sat, Jul 6 Ch. 10

Thu, Jun 20 Ch. 11 Sun, Jul 7 Ch. 11

Fri, Jun 21 Ch. 12 Ch. 12

Sat, Jun 22 Ch. 13 Tue, Jul 9 Ch. 13

Sun,  Jun 23 Ch. 14 : 1 - 42

Mon, Jun 24 Ch. 15 : 1 - 34

Tue, Jun 25 Ch. 15 : 35 -58

Wed, Jun 26 Ch. 16

Ch. 1

Ch. 2

Ch. 3

Sat, Jul 13 Ch. 4

Ch. 5

Ch. 6Mon, Jul 15

Sun, Jul 14

Fri, Jul 12

Thu, Jul 11

Wed, Jul 10

Tue, Jul 2

Wed, Jul 3

Mon, Jul 8

The Book of Galatians - July 10 - 15, 2024

"It is for freedom that Christ has set us free.  Stand firm, 

then, and do not let yourselves be burdened again by a 

yoke of slavery."  (5:1)

Fri, Jun 28

Sat, Jun 29

Sun, Jun 30

Mon, Jul 1

The Book of 2 Corinthians -                                                   

June 26 - July 9, 2024

"I appeal to you brothers and sisters, in the name of our Lord Jesus 

Christ, that all of you agree with one another in what you say and that 

there be no divisions among you, but that you be perfectly united in mind 

and thought."   (1:10)

The Book of 2 Corinthians -                                         

June 26 - July 9, 2024

"We were therefore Christʻs ambassadors, as though God 

were making his appreal through us.  We implore you on 

Chirtʻs behalf: Be reconciled to God"  (5:20)

Thu, Jun 27


